APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
PEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERYCEs
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date  Oct, 25
Receipt ang Permit

To the CHIEpR ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: ! = "r} )
The undersigned hereby applies for q permit to maje electrieq] installationg in accg')rdance‘ with: the laws! of

Maine, Portlang Electrirgl Crdinance, the National Electrical Coge and the follotwing., egificatioy s Y

LOcATION OF WORK: 180 Auburn Street - LR Fetld

OWNER'S NAME: Danalco Inc, - ADDRESS: __ Maln 56 So.{ PortIang GHigly
— — (R h:

OUTLETS: .

Recepracles —. Switches — Plugmold t. TOTAT, {,w, aemae JTRY
FIXTURES. (number of) Lﬁmw...__...,..,“....

Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL —_—
Strip Fiourescent ——
SERVICES:
Overhead Undergroung
METERS: (number off 1
MOTORS: (nun.er of)
Fractional§ e
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Ol or Gas {(number of units) ..
Elecirie {number of roems) —
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING.
Oil or Gas (b i i

N O

s e,

.

T

M+ St

ARAE Lt fomgonr

APPLIANCES: (numbey of}
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
ryers Conpactors
Fans Others {denote)

.

|
4
s

MISCELLANECE S: (numbey

Branch Panels

2'~ar.-sfun~lers - e,

Air Couditionnrs Centra] Unit
Separate Units (windows)

Signs 29 £q. ft. and undep —_—.

Over 2 5q. ft,

Swimming Pools Abgye Ground
In Ground\_ﬁ .......

Fire,/Burglar Alarmsg Residentig) -

Commercial - ..
Heavy Duty Outlets, 99¢ Volt (such as we,

Tt etanag,

........-.-......-

ER T win

e Cerag, Pt e esaag,

teea,

g

Circus, Fairs, afe, . — e,
lavations to Wires

Repairs after fire —_

Emergency Lights, battery

“mc-rgency Generators —_

=34

—

ON ORIGINAL PEgppp FEE DUE:
A "STOP ORDER" (304,151,

TOTAL AMOUNT pug:
INSPEC™ION: .
Will be ready on » 195 or win Call xx un
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: . —
ADDRES'I.R.: ‘_Lgemfi’g E“f G _

MASTER 11cENSE NO.: \1;‘5"1363& 90*'\\ SIGNATURE of ¢q RACTOR:
LIMITED L\CENSE NO.: 3 E)pz 7 s

—— e ff iy,

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY . CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S Copy GREEN

W

A e

Finen,
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PERMIT ISSUED

MAR 22 1983,

" APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
CACSEGR"UPU{H_SZ -
- ! B-Q.C.A.TYPEOFCONSTP.’(»'CT!ON.......................‘....... .
ZONING .OCATION  PORTLAND, MAINE, . gapt. -5, 1081, CITY of PORTLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, FORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions: o - .
LOGATION l&OAubuﬂxStreet Fire District #1 [, #2001 .-
1. Owngr's'name and addresShalom - House - ing. - ~80 Jgh. St e Telephone .772+8079.
2. Lessce's name and adddress Teleghout et
3. Contractor's name and address .Donalgo.. . Inc.~. 141 Main whe. 80s, Poxirelephone 181=3248;
8. ATGHICCE «vvvevneneenanansnnnsnssnsnnesson Specifications oooweee Plans ... ....... No. of sheets t.. v
Proposed use of building . xesidence. = _condiminiums ......ooooeeieeien.e No. fomilies «viivernes
Lastuse No. families ...ocovere-
e Material .......... No. stories ...... Heat i evraeene. Style of roof e  ROOBDE 4 eee i
p ‘fOthéf‘b'u‘ildingsons'a'mclot”..‘......>'.‘.,.............’...
- g@imﬂtqd contrgctuyal cpsts. 20,655 o Fe_? $...0. ']:lO'."Of)"
' FIELD INSPECTOR=TME. oo cves e GENERAL DESCRIPTION S
" This application sfor: .. @, 175-5451 . N . T ACRENERN
- Dwelling ooovieeenneen Hxt. 234 'mo construct foundation only, 7,61L. " |
e Gaage Lo - square feet as per ‘plans, 4 gheets of
‘ IMason}y_I}_ldg.‘.........,. . plans.. Co N )
- . “Meta! Bldg. e ieienee C . Starap of Special Corditions
AMSEIHONS « v vvveenreenns ' o ' - "
" Demolitions .. ..eerecees ,
Chiunge B Use .. i eens ‘ ‘ 2 -
TOMEr L S . ' , : : -
NOTE TO APPL)'CANT : Sepadrate permits are required by the insiallers and subcontractors of heating, pluﬁ!bing, electri-
cal and mechanicals. ' '

\

“PERMITI.S“TOBEISSUEDTO 15 201 30 40
: Other: +vvvvvsnvevaonsosoansars

e DETAILS OF NEW WORK . -
- Is any pluiabing involved in this WOrl? . v vvversennaes. Isany electrical work involved in this work? ...
*. Ts connection 1o be made to phblic sewet? i ivvveesievs.. onot, what iy proposed for sewage? ... .vn v enneeenee
- Hasseptlctankndticcbeenseni? Form ROtCe SEAt? .o evvnrnnsseentonsneeeanrees
" Height average grade to top of plate Vievesressdvveses. Height average grade to highest point of oot S
" Size, front ......... depth ..ove. . NO. stories . ..... soiid or filled fands o ovoiinee. garth i r0ck? ool liann
Material of foundation « ... .sceeeoonersn.i. Thickness, fop ...... bottom ...... cellar R R R P TI '
Kind-of voof veeeeiesiiese... Riseper foot i .ive... Reof covering ,.
No. of chimaeys Material of chimacys . ... .. of lining i .. Kindofheat .ooonll fuet ceevees
., Framing Lumber—XKind .......... Dressed or full size? ......... .. Corner posts e SIS
/SizeGirder‘.....(.....‘.... Columns wader girders SIZE .. s e e eene s Max ONCEREIS «ovlonevreer
A Studs (outside walls and carrying pattitions) 2x4-16” O. (. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
- Joists and rafters: 1stﬂoor........l.‘...,an.............,3n:l.............,roof.'..',.......‘..
.~ On ceaters: S 1stﬂoor..............,2nd............,,3rd.............,roof
. Maximum span: vlstﬂotzr..............,an...........‘..Srd e 100f e

It .mcstorybuildingw‘;thmusomywalls,Lhickncssotwalls? height? .ovvennennne

' iF A GARAGZ . C
< _No. pérs now accommodated on same lot ..., to be accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be sccommodated ..
“Will automobile repairing be done ather than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bwlding? .......vne

" APPROVALS BY: — . DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN #XAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..
ZONING: o.vvenervonienanansinanaes ’ ‘ ' K
BUILDING CODE: +\vvvevvrerasvaaniarenscnnse Wil there be in charge of the above work a person compeient
Fire Depht o voveevoressssmnnrneneees Ciereeeenege cfosee that the State and City requirements periaining thereto

‘,’,Healtthpf..:............,...1'......'.......,"..... arc observed? .o vervs '
Others: " ) . A A o

2 ‘ AN s /’I/,’ “ ‘ .
Signature of Appllcant/ “ f(/{f’MJ[,‘arﬂ o v i Phone #. .. same......

-

07y tame of above,7/Shélom. FOuSE  INGa,et. s oo B 200 3g 40

=+ oseph/Brannigan TTHEE v eveeeessvrarnsesiearnennses
/L)l A And AQAIEES L oo s enrnrnneererinereiene

" OFFICE FILE COPY
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

October 6, 1983

Donalco, Inc.
14« Main Street
Scuth Portland, ME 04106

Dear Sir:

Your application to construct four buildings at 180 Auburn Street,
Portland, Maine has been reviewed, and a building permit is herewith issued
subject to the following requirements.

Site Plan Reguirements
Building Division: None - Ward, M.
Fire Department: None - Lt. Collins
Public Works Department: None - Boothby, W. 9/18/81
Planning Division: Planning Board Approval - 9/29/81
1. Lighting is to be installed along the driveway from Auburn Street.

2. The site plan must bear the stemp of a registered professional engineer
from the State of Maine.

3. A buffer must be designed to prevent the passage of vehicles from the
portland Pentecostal Church to Shalom House parking area.

4, An emergency voice box be installed on the property.

Building and Fire Code Requirements

These units are Use Group I-2 Construction Type 4A.
1. A1l fire walls and party walls must nave a fire grading of 2 hrs. (Sec. 1402).
2. Fire separation assemblies rating of 2 hrs. {Sec. 1409 & 1412).
Dwelling unit separation must be a fire vesistance rating of 1 hr.

Interior bearing wall, partitions, columns, girders, and trusses shall
have a fire resistance rating of 1 hr.

1R¢ "ONGPESS STREET  ®  PORTIAND MAINF N4In) o TFI FOMANE (RN 776 RARY

A RGN R LI (s T e TR
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I 0 P e 1 et

Donalco, ine.
October 6, 1983
Page 2

T30ty

5. Structura] members Supporting wallg shall have 1 hr.. fire resistance,

T P s e m ey,

6. An automatic fire alarm system shall be installed in all bui]dings of
Use Group 1. (Sec. 1716)

B

An automatic fire alarm
fuli operating condition, Plan ificati f i i
fire alarm system shall pe 4 tment,

If you have any questions op these requirements, plaase cali this office,

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief of Inspection Services




‘ Material .

APPLICATION FOR PERM|T

B.0.C.A, USE GROUP .

Ro.cA. TY E OF CONST RUCTIO‘J
ZOI\ING LOCATION

Cteriiae,, .,

.-..n......-...-.-...‘...........-......

......-..............-. -0 L -i...-

PORTLAND MA!I\.F

. fepty 29, 1963

L DING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND! MAINE

T he underszgned hereby applles Jor apermit 1o erect, alter,

repair, demoltslz, moveor insrall the follawulg b'/fldmg, st.’uclure

5 of the State of | Mame the Por.'land B.0O.CA. g lding Code and Zomng

...180. e
O\vncrs name’ and address .nalcm
' “2. ,Lr'ssees name ang address
3. Contmclm S name, and addrege 4

u-..-..--..n-...-.-..-....

- Prnposed use of buxldmg
" Lastuse ),

Creena g IO

....No.stoncs.......
4 Other’ ‘mlldmgs on same lot ., ! e,
,‘Estlmated contrauruml cost S

vn---unnt-.o-tc‘~~vo'

-325,090. ..

ti-a---.n---..oaa-.--o;.-.

I @ 1735451

ts, an’ rm: plans,
%nd pemit to 3 04106

T

NOTE 10 APPLICANT: Separate pormigs are required by e installers and subcontraciory of i:ean'rzg,
“and mechanicals, : o . ’

yes

* Is any plumbmg mvolved in this work? |,
ls connectxon to be made to public sewer?
Has aeptlctanknonce been sent?
Height average grud, to tap ofplate e,
Slle,ﬂom......... oo pth............ - No. stories .-
Malcnaloffoundauon .....................Thlc!n
Kmdofroof...........‘............ Riseperfogr
No.ofcl.~mn<-ys Matcrmlofch

.aeys

Prammg Lumbcr——Kmd “teerveniisn, Dressed of fu.! size?
Snchnder........ﬂ....... Cnfumnsunderglrders Crresssiiiaaid, Size

Studs (outside wnlh and ¢,
"Joists and raftcrs:
On centers:
© Maximum span'

Ist {loor
Ist ﬂqor

trereiiya, .,

specificatioivg, if any,

DO I

41 Main 5y So:’?ﬂ:lmn

CDI“ s L “++-vs” Telephong .2“'7"3248 v

halfay, 'ﬁéiéé’ o iaiad

-...-..-.........-..v

S, No, families
Heal..............Stylcofroof ...............Rooﬁng...},.......ﬂ_...!..'_"

.......--...A.......-...--.......-.

- DETAILS of NEW WORK
Is auy clectrica] work in: 'olvcd in this work" .
. ye sreeens 1 not, what i proposad for scwage?
Form notice sent? .,

< Heigie average grade 1o highest point of roof |
“eres-usolid url“Hcd land?,
s, lop.....'..
|...~...‘.......Roofcovcrmg
ooy Of lining |, Kmdo!hcu
Cmnerposts............

uymg Partitions) 2x4-16" 0, C, Bridging in every floor and f
reeeveniin,, 2nd

,» 2nd
Ist floor Treresriniid,, 2nd
If oue <lory bunldm~' with' masonry walls, thickness of walls?

Fire Districy
Ttrrerseeeeii. Telephone
“Telephons

4o, . #ZD

...-.--........-.......

No. ofsheets

ly. Of.,shu‘bed m‘ﬁ Ceeedddd No. families

..~aa-{...qutt

Appeal Fees " §

-............n-

..--...--...---

‘,“.1,.;25 N

.......-- *

Jase Feg
Late Fee . .

TOTAL o ~25 .QG

e,

. ‘Stamp of Special Conditions ~

Llumbing electrical

LoYes

......-....
......-.....'-..-......--........-

R T T T

..........carlhorrock?.........;.
,onom‘.... ..cel!ar...‘....‘..

L.:....rucl.......

‘\'ills..........‘....

-v.. Max, oncenteys |,
tat roof span over 8 fcc!

, roof

Par i,

ttresreiiia,, 3rd
Tteeesaaii,, 3rd «ve, roof
, 3rd , foof

height'.’.............

Pttrerrea,,, . trrttesanaay,,

Tt aaiaa,, Trreseeaa,,,

Ctttenaa,,, . STt Yie e, ., . frerestea,,,

IF A GARAGY ;

\!o. cars now accommbdah.d onsame lot veeratobe accommodated , , , - number commerc
Wn" automoblle rcpaumg b" done other than Minor repairs to carg habnually stored in the proposed bulldmg"

AI‘PROVAIS BY: o DATE
BU]LDING INGPEF FION -PLAN EXAMINER
BU]LDINGCODE.................................
FtrcDept..
_ Henlty Dept:;
‘Olhers. '

Ceaa,

a-..'..-.-u--...--....

: FlELb INSPEQTOH'S Ccopy

) ' APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE copy

alcarsto beaccommodalcd eeas

feresae .,

MISCELL, ANEQUS
Will work require disturhing ofanytree on g publicstreet?, , ves
Will there be In charge of (he above wark a person competent

to see that the State aud City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed?
s
Sl e Phone # Bar.n
cO N In 8‘
creeenn 10 200 40

and Addlc% ey

Other

-...n...-.----ou-nu..c

EBMIT IS U" }J

.fubmmed herewith ang the follcwmg speci, f ications; « -

ey ke s




A CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Aé 2
“éﬂ SITE PLAN REVIEW

~ Processing Farm

Shalom House, Inc. Sept. 11, 1981

Applicant Date

90 High St. 180~182 Auburn St.
Mailing Address Address of Proposed Site
=11 attached dwelling units 374~A-4,7,25
Proposed Use of Si}e Site ldentlfler(s) from Assessors Maps

. R-3

Acreage of Site / Ground Fioor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site

——

Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes } No Proposed Number of Flaors
Board ¢f Appeals Action Required: ( ) Yes ) No Total Floor Area
Planning Board. Action Required: ( ) Yes ) No

Other Comntents: ___

Date Débt. Review.Due:

BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW

(Coes not include review of construction plans)

{0 Use does NOT comply with Zoning Ordinance
{7 Requires Board of Appeals Action

73 Requires Planning Board/City Council Action

Explanation
7 Use complies with Zoning Ordinance — Staff Review Below

| !

-

Zoning:
SPACE: & BULK,
as applicable

ZCNE LOCATION
IN-TERIOR OR
CORNER LOYT

40 FT, SETBACK
AREA (SEC. 21}
SEWAGE
DISFOSAL

REAR Y. RD:

SIDE YARDS
FTONT YARDS
PROJECTIONS
HEIGHT

LOT AREA
BUILDING AREA
AREA PER FAMILY
WIDTH OF LOT
LOT FRONTAGE
OFF-STREET PARKING
LOADING BAYS

COMPLIES

\
l
(
/

CONDITIONS
SPECIFIED
BELOW

COMPLIES
CONDITIONALLY

DOES NOT REASONS
COMPLY SPECIFIED

BELOW

REASONS:

ittt 7 L DOE

2 SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DATF
BUELDING JEPARTMENT - ORIGINAL




i3

CI‘hY (}F POR'I'LAND, MA!NE
SITE PLAN REVIEW
Processing Form

(Y i - .
303 il ey TE

Address of Proposed Site

e TR

ErEs

%

- : ,‘ R - - - e Tdentifier(s) from Assessors Maps '

tuoa

Ground Floor Coverage : ' N Zoning of Proposed Site ; o ~

Slte Locatuon Revnew (DEP) Requured {0 Yes ) No.. Proposed Number of Floors,__: .

JBoard ‘of Appeals Actuon Requlred {( ) Yes ) No u Total Floor Area

) No

PLANNING DEPARTMENT REVIEW

’Date Received}

EER oo o . ‘ - 4 LPROVED 3) ,o¢,qzwuw
[J Major Development —_ Requues Plannmg Board Approval Revuew Imtlated i@OAoaD "’/ e 2/ &/ .

R

: .D Manl’ Development — Staff Review Below

CTURES
CONFLICT WiTH | - . *°
GITY PROJECTS, * .. .

LOADING -

AREA -

PARKING
FINANCIAL CAFACITY

CIRCULATION
_ PATTERN
ACCESS
PEDESTRIAN
WALKWAYS
SCREENING : .
LANDSCAPING
SPACE & BULK
OF STRU
LIGHTING

. chance IN -
SITE PLAN: - |

4
X
b4
X
X
X
x

Apenovao , .
. APPROVED . o IR cgﬂ(l:)lnF'rlsons
CONDITIONALLY . L - ~ | BELGW

)M

f K ' ) o REASONS
- 'DISAPPROVED | : C o SPECIFIED
L : : o | BELOW

"y e

REAaONS MHZMJ_” 85 /N.smy,csa ggg G THE g/uasu//_)gﬁzwg Queyen ST @ 41

/'co:c.uavm
P AN) FIST HAVE STAOP 052 ]IANG ﬂscmwéwem@i WESER [10ST g, DESIENGD

v PASSAE 05 WiiHicess f-'ﬁ;!!Z"’!!é PORTEAND_PGNTGCOSTA CHURCH FO TIE

' M&Wc%gaﬁ&_@__%aw zw./)ugm o THE AT
(Attach Separate Sheet it Necessary) THESE ConQITtOrd Ao TO 26" pswo‘wcfp AN . ,ezﬁ“/zauwa
BY TRG - Lgurde G 0(1-"3’."!7'/76“! P

W«\’Mﬁ "/’/ /6"/

. SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DAS'L
PLANNIMNG DEPARTMENT COPY

sorttraa kil




CITY OF PORTLAND ‘M

5 ’-5,_:‘3'

el

S S

ey

! MAIN
SITE PLAN, Rs\ﬂsw
; Processmg.. Form

LR

e

o

PR

N : L prnfs €8
3 Rlmdan ”*m-«’,:*f,,_.

Acdress of Proposed Slte

g '-..' “*q

o~ n

PO

'S'te ldentlfner(s) from, Assessors Ma B

S s

ca‘_xo Revnew (DEP) Requnred ‘(‘{ ) Yes

s s,

Planmng Bsard nA ctlon Requnred- g

ey

Jye)

Sl
..»-:&; =
S, LT

ACCESS 7O SITE®S

comr et

s o E T

ok
At

&z

R s

s

i

<

S

ACCES3 TO.

PRI

W

SUFFICIENT VEHICLé -
ERARR A

AURNING ROOM

=2
S8,
STRUCTURES

pzs

~OF .
WATER SUPPLY

SAEETVLAZARDS
HYDRANTS

4y By - =
SUFFICIENGY

=

PR
.

Ay oot
\-APPROVE"
conom

'COND|TIONS =
SPECIFIED
BELOW

REASONS
SPECIFIED
BELOW ™

T

e

IGNATURE OF REVIEWING ST/\FF/DATE

R




Yy OF PORTLAND,

Department of Building Inspecticn

@ evtificale of Orcupantd

Auburn street

1OCATION Lot

Jssued 1o shalom Apts,

Ehis is 1o ceiit

y, that the building, premises, Of part thereok,

—changed 8
gubstantially t© tequirements of Zoning Ordinance an

occupancy OF Usé limited of otherwise, 4§ indicated below.
BUILDING OR TAF PREMISES

PortioN OF
Entire
Limiting Conditions:

This cetificate superscdes
certificate issue

Agyved / /\v

) (Date) a Inspector l
s

Notices This cortificate 1de
osiner 2 OWDET when proper

uchnnsashmdn Copy W will be furnisbe

ammw-m——"wmxwmr-uvm v—— "

IacC. Date of Issue
£ at the sbove loc

s to use undet RBuilding Permit No. 23-1049 , has had final mspecuon,
d Bmldmg Code of the Ci

L’ Impectar y"
ntifies fnw(ul uso of bailding oF pumh« 9 ffd %ht to be L-nmlened trom
to ddvner oT lassce for one dollar.

MAINE

o me ey s T

i~

march s 1544
ation, built—-—ahczed

has been found to conform
ity, and is hereby apptoved for

APPROVED OCCUPANCY
APPROVED * o ———

11 and the

unies 1 tphar
pu1lding

Copmunrity

i

ATt 4
R 73w




February 29, 1984

Mr. Hugh Irving
Bu.lding Inspector

City of Portland, Maine
PO Box 544

1 Canal Plaza DTS
Portland, Maine (4112

Subject: SHALOM HOUSE
PORTLAND, MAINE

Dear Mr. Irving:

With reference to the certificat
be issuing, we will, as soon as
permit, be completing the exteri

Basic items that will be accompl

e of occupancy that you will
seasonal weather conditions
or portions of the project.

ished will be complete

bituminous paving of all walks and drives, loaming and seeding

of all exterior areas and a comp
in accordance with the project p

HUD allows a substantial complet
of the funds required to cemplet
pian to proceed in that fashion,

lete landscaping installation
lans and specifications.

ion certiticate with an escrow
e the seasonal items and we

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

ery truly yours,

7]
Wt N{%%EZéé; &%/\

s

RS,

%
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Mr. Hugh Izving
Building Iuspec.or

Ciry of Portland, Maine
PO Box 544

1 Canal Plaza DTS
Partland, Maine 04112

s
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVI3ION

October 6, 1983

Donalco, Inc.
141 Main Street
South Portland, ME 04106

Dear Sir:

Your application to construct four buildings at 180 Auburn Street,
Portland, Maine has been reviewed, and a building permit is herewith issued
subject to the following requirements.

Site Plan Raquirements

Building Nivision: None - Ward, M.

Fire Department; None - Lt. Collins

Public Works Department: None - Boothby, W. 9/18/81
Planning Bivision: Planning Board Approval - 9/29/8]

1. Lighting is to be installed along the driveway from Auburn Street.

2. The site plan must bear the stamp of a registered professional engineer
from the State of Maine.

A buffer must be designed to prevent the passage of vehicles from the
Portland Pentecostal Church to Shalom House parking area.

4. An emergancy voice hix be inst1lled on the property.

ot = 2 Mok i g e B N ey st

Building and Fire Code Requirements

These units are Use Group I-2 Construction Type 4A,

ATl fire walls and party walls must have a fire grading of 2 hrs. (Sec. 1402).

Fire separation assemblies rating of 2 hrs. (Sec. 1409 & 1412).
Owelling unit separation must Ye o cire resistance rating of 1 hr.

Interior bearing wall, paryitions, columns, girders, and trusses shall
have a fire resiscance rating of 1 hr.

389 CONGRESS STREET  » PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 o  TELEPHONE (267) 775.5451




Donalco, Inc.
October 6, 1983
Page 2

Structural members supporting walls shall have 1 he. fire resistance.

6. An automatic fire alarm
Use Group I. (Sec. 1716)

5.

. P
O A S e S

X

o

system shall be installed in all buildings of

.)‘%f

An automatic fire alarm system shall be installed ang maintained in
full operating condition. Plans and specifications for this automatic
fire alarm system shall be approved by Lt. Collins of the Fire Department.

If you have any questions on these requirements, please call this office.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffsas
Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/kat
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

B.O.CA. USE GROUP .....vos B oo . ERMIT ISSUED -
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ‘7""/9 0810 49 0CT

;
) 6 1983 -
ZONING LOCATION ..................... PORTLAND, MAINE .. Sept. 29, 1983 - o

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE LILY of PURTLARG
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alser, repair, demolish, move or install the fol[owi}xg building, structure,

equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning

Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

LOCATION ...180 ... AUDUEN Stredt.ccor cevrvrrrreinicriiaennanieiinneeeai.... Fire District #1 0, #20

1. Owner's name and address Shalom APfs, . Inc..= .SaleX........................ Telephone ...

2, Lessec’s name and add.ess ....

.. cees .. Telephone ..............
3. Contractor’s name and addres; YO e d. Telephone . 76773248

teverseererneniaieessaens No, of sheets.......

Proposed use of building . halivav house for mentally disturbed adults......... No. families ..... Ceees

T U PRI A T I FT) 111 1T S

Material ........... No.stories ,...... Heat .............. Styleofroof.................Rooling............

dlyﬁlildingsonsamclm............... e e ierieeeii e,
EsAmated contractural cost $..325..009: -« - cenn
FIELD INSPECTOR--Mr. ....... PP Base Fer ... 16525200,

@ 775-5451 Late Fee

TOTAL 5...1,525.00.,

To construct 4 huildings to be used for mentally
distrubed adults, as per plans. 19 sheets of plans.

PR

Stamp of Special Couditions
send permit to # 3 04106 PERMIT ISSUED
WITH LETTER

v iy v A eeas

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

is any plumbing involved in this work? ... ¥€8........ Is any ~'ectrical work involved i this work? .....YeS...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... Y85, ..., If not, what is proposed for sewage? ......vvvvnnreernss
Has septic tank notice been sent? ...........oveno. Formnotice sent? oooiiiiiiniiiiiineniiiieienen.n.
Height av rage grade to top of plate ................... Height average grade to highest point of roof ...............
Size.front............depth.......oo.o  Noostories ... ..., solidor filledland? .. ......... earthorrock?...........
Material of foundation ... ......ovvvvivenn.., Thickness,top ..o bottom . .... .o cetlar . ooouoniass,
Kind of roof ....... Riseperfont................. Roofcovering........... ..o,
No.of chimneys .................. Material of chimneys ....... of lining....... ...Kindofheat.......... fuel.
Framing Lumber—Kind ............. Dressed ortull size? ............. Cornerposts ... ..o Sills s uuennnnn oo,
Size Girder ................ Columnsundergirders ................Size ............. Max oncenters..............
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roc! span over 8 feet.

Joists ard rafters: Istfloor .............. , 2nd PR | (' RS £o1+)

On centers: Ist floor «..oovvvvn 20d Ll d .. PN (e 1+ S

Maximum span: Istfloor .....ovevveven,2nd oooieeninen,3rd ol r0of L.,
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ........... . height? .....

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot .. ..., tobecaccommodated . . .. . number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ...

APPROVALS BY: MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING 1 . ] gﬂl work require disturbing of any tree ona public street?

;‘Qill there be in charge of the above work a person competent
. see that the State and City requirements pertaining theret

rd
e rereereriinreriessaesareeesneaaeas  areobserved? ........,

Signature of Applicant /ZM Phone # ...gamg........

k}, Type Name of above MNOMforDOM1m'mc' 0 20 38K 40

Other i i i e,
and Address .....00 0.,

R R PR

Rﬁdi&&gﬁ(%&%_‘; APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
WITH LETTER
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Alteration
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JOSEPH E GRAY, JR.
DIRECTC® OF- PLANMING -
#*0 UREA*: “TEVELOPMENT

June 9, 1982

,Mr Joacph annlgan‘»
.«E:« ive Dircetor-
halom House
" 90- High Street.
.. Portland, Maine -

" Dear Mr. Brannigan,

' The Portland Plannlnrr Board granted site nlan approval to vour propo:ecl
de'velonrrcm of f Aubum Street on aopt snber 22, 1081,

It is m\ undexstanchn{r that since that time you have been working to
. flnahze your construction plens, flnanﬂmg and processing of your amnlication
"rhmu;rh the U.S. Departient of Housing and Urban DO\PTO‘W@W Because vour
--Dévelonment involies substantial Covernmental varticipation and review which is
“subject to unforeseen and protracted delays, I am in oy capacity.-as Director .
“of Planning and Urban Develcprent and D*re‘.tor o Inspection . Services extanding
‘VOU.I‘ building permlt and SJ te plan approval until March 21 1983, :

You -and your Arr'luter,c should closely work with our Quief of Insp\,ctlons
Servmes, Sam Hoffses on finalizing your plans.

Sincerely,

Joseph . Gray  Jr.
Dnoct' w of Plallnlnfr&
Lllmn D wlopnent .

JEG/ clp

Richard Flowelling - Ass't Corp.’ Gommsel
Sam Hoffses - (el of Inspections Serviees




1alom House

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 90 HIGH STREET — PORTL/ *10, MAINE 04101 — 772.8079

January 5, 1984

David White

Architects Four

99 Middle Street

Manchester, New Hompshire 03101

Dear David:

As you requested, I went to City Hall to meet with
Samuel Hoffses concerning your letter of October 24th regarding
the classification of Shalom Apartments as 1-2.

Mr. Hoffses has agreed to a change in classification from
1-2 to R-3 (residentlal, single family). He showed me a hand-
written memo which he had attached to your letter stating this
to the Building Inspector. r. Hoffses has asked that you call
him (775-5451) so that he can verballv confirm this to vou
directly on the phone.

If you need anything else from us, please le: me know.
Thanks for your attentlon in this matter.

Sincerely,

Claire E. Becotte
Administrative Direccor

CEB/1br

cc: P, Samuel Hoffses

@ A Unrted Way Mamber Agerc
?

ACGREDITED BY THE COMMISSION ON ACCREDITATION OF REHAB' ITATION FACHITIES
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AFPLICATION FOR perviit  BERMIT ISSOED
B.O.CA.USEGROUP ..... . .. . e WAR 22 63
B.O.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION . . e o '

ZONING LOCATION“_M PORTLAND, MAINE, - Sept.- 8, 1981prmy

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in 1 Maine, the Portland B.O.CA. Building Code and
Zoning Ordivan-e of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if an Y, submitted herewith and th Jollowing specifica-
tions: Sl Si7e g 7",2. Yo7
LOCATION ... 180 Auburn street oeoevieseo Fire District #1[7, #2 [
1. Owner's name and addressShalom, Houge . . gh.Sta........... . Telephone . 772+-8079
2 Lessee'snamaandndddrcss..... e <ov.o-. Telephone .,..,... .. ..
% Contractor’s name and address . Donalen . | Inc.=. Por i‘-Tele:phom': 76 7'8248
. Architect t+««-.... Specifications ..., ... Plans .......... No. of sheets .. .. ..
Proposed use of building . Xesidence - condiminiums
Last use ..., ... .

«+++.... No. familjes
TTTttercceesecsiiiiiioLL L. No. familics
Mafm‘izd..........No.ston'cs vesv.. Heat ..., ...Stylcofroof.......‘.......Rooﬁng............
Other twildings on same lot

Estimuted contractural cost $.20,000..... Fee

5.... &1]10,00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .. .. “rererseicioiiioin . GENERAL DESCRIPTIGN f 2
This application js for: @ 775.5451

Duelling ... . . Ext. 234 To construct foundation only, 7,611

Garage ........ ..., ... Square feet as per plans, 4 sheets of
Masonry Bldg. ..., ... .. . blans,

Metal Hidg,

Alrcraiions.‘...‘...... e
- LA
Demolitions . ., , . -+

”TYU_.

Change or Use ..., ... ... VLS
—————"

Other . -

.. ) Stamip of Sp;ac;al Coriditions

NOTE TQ APPLICAN T: Separate permirs are required by the installers and subcontractors of heaiing, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals,
PERMIT IS TO RE ISSUEDTO | & 200 30 4 0
Other:

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? . ++++... Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection ro be made to public sewer? . . .. ... oo if not, what is proposed for sewage? . . . .,
Hasseptictanknoticebecnsent?....,................ Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate teerieesvooo.. L Height average grade to highest point of roof ...........
Size, front ... . ... .depth ......... No. stories . ... .. solid or filled land?. »veeevo... earth or rock? |
Material of foundation Trrrreseeseeeeoon. Thickness, top L, bottom . ..... cellar ...
i.ind of roof ., . .., »+++wo... Riseperfoot ..., . .. Roof covering
No. of chimneys ......Materialofchimncys.,....oflining..........Kindofhcat..........fuel...
FramingLumber—Kind..........Dressedorfullsizc?............Comerposts‘...........Silis........
SizeGirder..............Calumnsundcrgirdcrs. . ..........Max.o.mcenr:rs........
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16 O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof spar over § feet,

Joists and rafters: Istﬂoor..............,an.............,3rd sreesesaciint0of L,

On centers: lstﬂoor..............,2nd.............,3rd EREEEPRIPINNS (/1)) S

Maximum span; -~ lstﬁoor..............,2nd.............,3rd.............,roof.........
if one story twilding with masonry walls, thickness of wals? e creereseens, height? oL

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . -» lo be accommodated . . | number commuercial cars to he accommodated
Will sutomobile repairing be done other than miuor répairs to cars habitually stord in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... wil work require disturbiug of any trec on a public street? |,
ZONING: .

BUILDING CODE: ..,...... Ttreeeessaeeciaioi. Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent
FireDept.: ...,.......... e e to scc that the State angd City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: are observed?

S,

“rred

Signature of Applicany

Tir " . Type Name of above,/ lom House I T 1¥F 20 30 4D
Pu'i{;".‘. © - Jdeseph/Brannigan ther
FIELD | SPWVF}:S#Y X O and Address

i f v TR

__7\ Lbll“_{
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FROM THE DESK OF:

sSam Hoffees

Planning & Urban Development

Ext. 346

DATE: Jo-255">

mE: 210 Y
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Architects,

Four
Professiondl Association
99 Middie Street
Manchester, NH 0311
(603) 627-3044

Cctcber 24, 1983

T, Samuel Hoffses

Chief of Imspection Services
389 Congress Street
Portland, Maine #4101

Re: Shalon Apartments
182 Aubucu Street
Portland, ME
89,131

Dear Mr. Hoffses:

With respect to your letter to ponalco, Inc., for the issuance of the
construction permit, we submit the following camments:

whe site plan requirements which you have noted have all been included in
e £inal plans.

The plans have been bazed on R-2 Residential, Multi-Family Use and
Construction Type 4B.

Your letter mentioned Use Group 1-2 which is for "eople suffering from
physical limitations because of health or age". This does not
characterize those people who will be irhabiting the Shalam Apartments.
The people who will live here are able bodied individuals who suffer from
manial illnesses such as depression which are not physically limiting,

Your letter also mentioned Construction Type 4A. Size wise each building
falls within ‘he 4B classification and should be classified as same,
nowever, since we Jo use 5/8° fire coded sheetrock for all exterior and

hearing walls, we do weet the requirements of Construction Type 4A.

With respect to your Building and Fire Code Requirements we do not have
any firewalls, party walls, or fire separation assemblies, The @welling
unit separations are l-hour rated.

The smoke detectiun system has been designed for Use Group R-2, not 1-2
as suggested.




Architectg

Four
Professional Assodiation

e

S

If you have any questions with respect to aur classification please do
not hesitate to contact our office or the owners of Shalom House in
Portland,

T A S

Very truly yours,
ARCHITECTS FCUR PROFESSIOMAL ASSCCIATION

DGRV

David M, white, ATA

e i ages

DMW:jnr

[l e o o

FreT i P

SV

koS

st g

SR




CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

March 22, 1983

Donalco Inc.
141 Main Street
South Portland, Maine 04106

Dear Sir,

Your application for a building permit, to construct a {'oundation,
at 180 Auburn Street, Portland, Maine has been reviewed, and a building
permit 1s herewith issued, with the following regulation and requirements.

1. The Site Plan Review approval was extended until March 22, 1983
as per letter for Mr. Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Flanning
Urban Development. (letter dated June 9, 1982.)

A1l requirement of Site Plan Review, and Planning Board approval
are still in effect.

If you have any questions on these requirements please call this
office.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses,
Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/1n

389 CONGRESS STREET © PORTLAND, MAINE C4101 ¢ TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451

o MTRANe AT ey BT TSR




CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

March 22, 1983

Donalco Inc.
141 Main Street
South Portland, Maine 04106

Dear Sir,

Your application for a building permit, to construct a foundation,
al 180 Auburn Street, Portland, Maire has been reviewed, and a building
vermit 1s herewith issued, with the following regulation and requirements.

1. The Site Plan Review approval was extended until March 22, 1983
as per letter for Mr. Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planning
Urban Develcpment. (letter dated June 9, 1982.)

2. All requirement of Site Plan Review, and Planning Board approval
are still in effect.

If you have any questions on these requirements please call this
office.

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses,
Chief of Inspection Services

-~

PSH/1n

389 CONGRESS STREET e PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 @ TELZPHONE (207) 775-5451




CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E, GRAY, 4R,
DIRECTOR oF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

March 22, 1983

Donalco Ipc.
141 Main Streat
South Portland, Maine 04106

Dear Sir,

Your application for g building permit, to construct g foundation,
at 180 Auburp Street, Portland, Maine has been ‘eviewed, and g building
bermit is harewith issued, with the following regulation ang requirements,

1, i i i ch 22, 1983
as per letter for Mp. Director of Planning
Urban Development. 9, 1982.)

A11 requirement of Site Plan Review, and Planning Board approval
are still in effect,

£ you have any questions on these requirements blease cali this

Sincerely,

P. Samuel Hoffses,
Chief of Inspection Services

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 TELEPHONE (207) 775.545)

e a s e ey iy
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE +

Department of Building Inspection .
1N 4
L UBu | 9

b .
v&i@//mﬁ'/ 19

Received from . 17 //"rrv 7]5-4,34 /e a fee_
]
7 )
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A i/ » :
L / (\./"V'(‘/ £ 4e 4 7100 Dollars $ //[) AR
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install
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for permit to 22
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at JD {2k, W/ Est Cos(SQf: S
¥ > =
. / /) 4" / .
. (fS g
Inspector of Buldings [ ,

Per s

THIS 1S NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started unu! PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the
pPremiaes, Acceptance ¢f f22 i3 no guarantee wnat perowt will be grented PFE-

SERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be gramted the amount ¢ ine i
will be refunded upon reiurn of the receipt less $5. or 10% whichever 1s greatar.
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
PPLANNING BOARD |

Jean E Gilpatrick, Choirnt
John L Berker, Vice Chcum:
Kenneth M. Cadig!

John H. Ccnwi

Harry €. Cummirs

Nunzs A DM

Jarmes M Peer

September 29, 1981

Mr. Joseph Brannigan
Executive Director
Shalom House, Inc.
90 High St,
Portland, ME 04101

Dear Mr. Brannigan:

The Portland Planning Board at its September 22, 1981,
meeting unanimously approved (6-0) with conditions, the
site plan and subdivision of Shalom.House for an 11 unit
planned residential unit development located off Auburn
Street. The conditions include the following: 1) lighting
is to be installed along the driveway from Auburn Steet,

2) the site plan must bear the stamp of a registered
professional enginecer from the State of Maine, 3) a buffer
must be designed to prevent the passage of vehicles from

the Portland Pentecostal Church to the Shalom House parking
area, 4) an emergency voice box be insctalled on the property.
Please submit the revised site plan as soon as possible

for review by staff to insure compliance with the Planning
Board approval,

7
Gtz
. Gilpatrifk, Chairman
nd Planning Board

Steven Clayman, Avchitects IV
Joseph Gray, Director Planning & Urdan Development
Patricia Harrington, Chief Planner




Shalom House

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 90 HIGH STREET — PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 — 772-8079

September 8, 1981

RS RO R
NPT

Jean E, Gilpatrick, Chairman g 5 FECEIYED
Planning Board - )
City of Portland T

389 Congress Street 5T, OF BL06. Insp,
Portland, ME 04101 BV 3F poRTLAND

N

Dear Miss Gilpatrick:

Shalom House is proposing to build eleven one bedroom,
one story attached units on a 3,2 acre site located between
Auburn Street and Washington Avenue. The driveway will be
located at 180 Auburn Street. This will be a HUD 202, Sec-
tion 8 project for the chronically mentally ill., We will have
a mini{mum of 11 and a maximum of 22 residents.

We are proposing a 7,611 square foot building that con=-
sists of four segments all connected with covered walkways.
Segment A is 1,871 square feet; B is 3,124 square feet;

C is 1,924 square feet; and the commnity section is 792 square
feet, The building will cover 5.5% of the total site.

There are no existing easements on the property. We will
be giving those that are necessary to bring utilities into the
buildings. After construction, we are discussing the possi-
bility of giving a right of way up the driveway to the Bowley
property.

Solid waste will be disposed of through a contract with a
private waste disposal service.

Auburn Street provided good access to the property. Watew
and sewer are available and will be brought into the building
site at our expense.

Soil test show there is a high seasonal water table
(see attached report). Our contractor and engineering firm
aniticipate no problem with establishing proper drainage. Drain-
age proposals are included in this submittal.

ACCREDITED BY THE COMMISSION ON ACCREDITATION OF REHABILITATION FACILIVIES




Jean E, Gilpatrick ~2- September 8, 1981

Due to the lengthy process for HUD approval, we fear that

construction cannot begin until Spring 1982 with completion in
the Fall of 1982,

[

We want to thank you for the help of the Planning Board
Staff and for the advice of the Planning Board Members.

S,

SR B B S (4 Bie % o P 1n % 5 oy P et T £




LAYOUT ESTIMATES SANITARY
SPECIALIZING IN SOIL TESTS AND SEWAGE DISPOSAL DESIGN

RICHARD A. MANTHORNE
CONSULTING ENGINEER
REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER ~ REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR
52 COLUMBUS ROAD

CAPE ELIZABETH, MAINE 04107
PHONE 207-799-5193

June 23, 1981
Donalco Inc. (767-3248)
141 Main Street
South Portiand, Maine 04106
Attentions Jim Coffin

Dear Mr. Coffin,

A soil test pit was dug via a backhoe on June 18,
1981 on the East side of Washington Avenue, Portland
to determine the type of soils present. The Shalom
House intends to build a building on this site which is
shown on Portland's tax map #376-D, Lot #7 and contains
92528 square feet.

The test pit that was dug is located about 250 feet
East of Washington Avenue on a slope Easterly ef about
2 percent. The soils consisted of 8 inches of dark
brown fine sandy loam over 14 inches of fine loamy
sand over hard packed silt. The maxinum seasonal water
table is at or near the surface of the original ground
with a restrictive layer at approximately 22 inches below
the surface of the original ground. Via visual observa-
cion, the rest of the property appears  to have the same
soils.

This soils is wet throughout the year. Permeability
is moderate in the upper part of the horizon and slow
to very slow in the lower part. Available water capacity
is high. The soil is similar to Scantic silc loam.

This soil has excessive wetness, is difficult to drain,
has high frost action, has low shear strength and slow
surface runoff.

If this land is to be used for building urposes,
it is my opinion that a maximum of a one-story building
should be placed on this soil. The footings for this
building should have extra wide footings. Surface
drainage should be carefully directed away from the
building area. The driveway should have a minimum of
24 inches of clean gravel under it. If you have any
further questions, please do not hesitate to ask.

Very truly yours,

Zoihad i Woeiloms_

Richard A. Manthorne
Site Evaluator #21

RAM/ jsm
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PORTLAND. MAINE

/NG BOARD

Jeen E Giotrck, Cbc,r;a-aﬁ
“John L Barker, Vice, Cha-enfan
H ) Kenneth H, Cadigdn

NI GO 0

T an ey

b " Hiny E Cummings
‘Nunz 3 A CiMilia
Jamos M Perce’

» Jock Humcr\-uk_’ -

October 14, 1981

Mr. Joseph Brannigan,
Shalom House

90 liigh Street
Portland,.Maine 04101

Executive Director

Dear Mr. Brannigan:

A ) e i K e e e e A e . e

At the-Plannlng Board meeting held September 22, 1981 the Board
reviewed the proposed subdivision and site plan for a planned
residential ynit development at 180-182 Auburn Street for Shalom
House. . S

“After the review and public hearing the Board, al that timé?%ﬁ?ea'
unanrimously to approve only the site plan as amended.
oversight the Board neglected to approve the subdivision—-

Due to an,

AP the Planning Board meeting held Gctober 13, 1981 the Board
* corrected this oversight and publicly unanimously approved the sub-
‘division plan for the Shalom House development. The mylar copy of
the subdivision plan to be recorded has been signed and is avail-
able in the Planning Department.

Sincerely,.

ool Faasea

I man

Yland Planning Board
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

March 22, 1983

Donalco Inc.
141 Main Street

South Portland, Maine 04106

Dear Sir,

Your application for a building permit, to construct a foundation,
at 180 Auburn Street, Portland, Maine has been reviewed, and a building
permit is herewith issued, with the following regulation and requirements.

1. The 3ite Plan Review approval was extended until March 22, 1983

as per letter for Mr. Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planning
Urban Development. (letter dated June 9, 1982.)

2. All requirement of Site Plan Review, and Planning Board approval
are still in effect.

If you have any questions on these requirements plezse call this

office,
i ere{i)
P Sa ue'/o -~ s
Chief of Inspecfdon Services

PSH/1n

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 o TELEPHONE (207) 775.5451

T S e o A b i B




18 March 1983

Mr. Saun Hoffgses

Chief of Inspection Services
City Hall

Portland, Maine

Dear Sam:

Because of une pected delays in financing, we would like
to have 5 90 day extension on our permit for construction
of the Shalom House.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Respectful%y,
Io N

Ronald Norton
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(207) 209-3826

) @\%@ﬁ;ﬁ‘“\; i R
L “TownOr R ;
A Plantation :
T e Street Ty .
R Subdivision Lot # } 4/ St L
o ‘ . R M8 BN PRODENTY.OWNERS NAME -+ %%
\ t
. N . ~ | g £2 sl {FEE
N o last /", First: e ¢ - \ IDl
R App;;m 5 At2 \4‘ s —c 4 LPL# L
N - E ‘ i Jaep f hamopng devpacsor S psture
} . A Name: vy T KA/ n Fs ‘.’:‘WI’ Lﬁ Mﬂ‘ﬁ (;gﬁ IR
: g Malting Address of - # 3 ; : ‘2’“ Tl
S o Ownat/Applicant | { i b — | AN PR
e, . (H Otfersnt) ] ) 3 . \tj)”\/ I\ i/ ] } ) 2’,/} ) 3'3':%“&"‘:. i
oo A A ! -
. . . - Owner/Ap{:llcam Statement Caution; Inspection Required . Ry
1 certiy that the Information submitied Is correct o the bestol my lhaveir dth. on ized abeve and ] J.;DE:R 2 |°34
kinowksze and und hat aa reason for the Local ) Wil
;_,.: Plombi Insmmmmy;’;'om r” o oLoca e oom, ammmaMalnaPlumb-lngR.ulos. ’
. h Signatues of Orantr/Appheant Date t Py, Iy, 3ctor Signature Date Approved
M r I
.;t @%% o Casy T awr ke Bg e T =t e Tk 7 .- SR vt.p“)
. B b , PEAMIT INFORMATION " SR
‘ - This Appilcationisfor I Type Ot Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Insictied By:
; L 1. FA-HASTER PLUMBER
' ., 1. EW PLUMBING 1. [J SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
2. {) OILBURNERMAN
2. [ RELOCATED 2 [J MODULARQRMOBILEHOME 3. (] MFGD. HOUSING DEALERMECHANIG
PLUMBING
.E . ; ocT . 3. [IMULTIPLEFAMILY DWELLING 4, 0 PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOY. E
5 4, {] OTHER - SFECIFY: 5. PROPERTY OWNER
L : | NOV N%vb%z 7, W3 H
L vcense# |30 2, Y1 5] )
o BELT =93
o (. ™ Column2 Column i
Number Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation Number Type of Fixture Number Typs Of Fixture

JAN q - HOOR-UP: topublicsewsrin

Hosehibb / Sillcock

Bathtub (and Shower)

sases wherethe connection

MAR' 16 1984. .

JANT 3 mggulaledandlnspectedby | [Ftoor Orc Shower (Serarate)
the local Sanitary District, L .
JAN 2 4 1984 . lumnal . // Sink
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

- Date  van. 16
Receipt and Permlt numbper _° i 1980-9

-To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Muaire:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to snake electrical installations in accordance with the lows of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK; 80 umirn Street
Shalom House

OWNER'S NAME: ADDRESS: Same
OUTLETS:
' Receptacles . Switches Plugmold ______ f*. TOTAL _’EO__

FIXTURES: (nuinber of)

Incandescent Flourescent __ (not strlp) TOTAL ____  civitieninnenss

Strip Flourescent ______ ft. ............ e, Ceeeeaes IR
SERVICES:

Overhead Underground 'Temporary — TOTAL amperes ____800 .

S as e vasssaes e Craerterans evitreeni et enaen

METERS: (number of) __ 12 . ... . . ..
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional ___ ... .. ...........

1HPorover______ ___ ...oovvvunnnn.. . ............
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units) e eeeeaaeae, N .

Electriz (number of rooms) K JE e eeeae e /33,00
COMMERCIA., OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Ol or Gas (by a main boiler)

Oil or Gas (by separate unite) _______
Electric Under 20 kws _____ Over 20 kws —
APPLIANCES: (number of) 1 11

Ranges _— Water Heaters
Cook Tops —_— Disposals /
Wall Ovens _ Dishwashers o
Dryers 1 Compactors S >
Fans _ Others (denote) _
TOTAL _____ ...,
-MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels K
Transformers _____ .......... A, e et ervnrir e, eerereaerierees .
Air Conditioners Central Uxut S Cerees . -
Separate Units (windows) e ertedeceaaas s iisierseneaenaes o
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under __ I
Over20sq.ft. ____ ............ _ -
Swimming Pools Above Ground o
In Ground . ) e
fire/Burglar Alarms Residential ... ... ... ..., e eeererees Ceeeeas R
Commercial _____ ..ottt e e o
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30amps and under ______.....e0enees .
over 30 amps __ .

Circus, Fairs, ete. ..
Alterations to wires

Repairs after fire e e enteese caaee e b aet ettt e are e neraerrnaraon _
Emergency Lights, battery. Ceeieieees e eeeerieeeeeas Ceeeerereentiarenea ceees

Emergency Generators

e e N : N s’r ALLATION rEE D T__TF
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b)

.........................................

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on __ready _, 19__; or Will Calt
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __cprey Elegtric, Int.
ADDRESS: 184 Read St.
TEL.: 7751280
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3530
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

CTOR:
oV

i(:j\'*’ OF ("ONTI

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHI'.
OFFICE COPY ~— CANARY
CONTRACTOR’S COPY — GREEN
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Pt
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECYRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Jan, 16 19 84
Receipt and Fermit number 8 19809

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigied hereby applies for @ permir to make ¢lectrical installations in accordance with tha laws of
Maine, the Fortland Electricai Grdinancg, the tNational Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK; 180 Auburn 8
OWNER'S NAMJ: ___ Fnalom House ADDRESS: ___ sare

L.
LEES
OUTLETS: - .
Receptacles . Switches _ Pluginold ft. TOTAL _‘Eﬁ; . (/ — _;4_4‘_00
FIXTURES: (number of) . ;
incandescent ____ Flourescent e (notstrip) TOTAL ____ ........ooui.l, . +’_

Strip Flourescent _______ ft. .................
SERVICES: ' ; :
Overhead ______ Underground __¥ Temporary. — TOTAL amperes 30 6‘0(_’__
METERS: umber of) ___ 12 ... T e
MOTORS: (number of) ' :
Fractionel _____ —
IHPorover____ -
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: 71
; Oil or Gas (numberofumfs)________ —— 1
Flectric (number of rooms) ___33  ........ ,l . 33.00
COMMYACIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: ’
“0il or Gas (by a main boiler) _____........ e eaees e ierieree e eaeeey
Oil or Gas (byso.parateunits)____........‘..................................
Electric Under 20 kws __ Over 20 kws e e,
APVLIANCES: (aumber of) 1 11 -
Ranges Water Heaters —— -
Look Tops — Disposals
Wall Ovens o Dishwashers
Dryers ’ —t Compactors e
Funs _ - Others (denotr)
ASCELLANEQUS: (number of)
Branch Panels ___ 11 ......... T ey
Transformers _____ .............. e s
Air Conditioners Central Unit _
Separate Units (windows) ..., I
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under ______ e e e e
Over 20 sq. ft, VAR AR S TEITETIPITREP TP P e T TTTRTReTO TSRO Rt
Swimming Pools Above Ground e e e et eea.es e
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential TR S
Commercialh_f...........‘.................,.............. —_—
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under e teereeeriee .
over30amps ____ ........eeeeae... —

A T T

Circus, Fairs, ete.

Alterations te wires R D
Repairs after fire e e,

Emergency Lizhts, battery _ R LR e _

Emergency Generators _ e e, .

: INSTALT,ATION ¥EE DUE:

"Gl ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE: N

I'C:t, REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (30+16b) ............L L.
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 134,50

NS TECTION:
Will be ready on __T224Y - 19 . on win Cali
CONIPACTOR'S NAME: _corey Rlectric, Tnc,
ADDRESS: 184 Read St.
TEL.: 775-1380

1 STER LICENSE NO: ~ 3533 sigy JURE OB CONTRACTOR:
ehea 747
/

(TED LICENSE NO.: _ L%

-
2,

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY -— CANARY
CONTRACTOR’S COPY ~- GREEN
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